2.1.19.
2.1.24.
2.2.5.
2.2.6.
2.3.1.
2.3.2.
2.3.7.
2.3.11.
2.4.10.
2.4.14.
2.4.15.
2.4.16.
2.4.17.

2.5.2.
2.5.4.
2.5.11.
2.7.4.
2.7.6.
2.8.2.
2.8.8.
3.4.
3.7.2.
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Rinderpest (infection with rinderpest virus)
West Nile fever

Infestation with Aethina tumida (small hive beetle)
Infestation of honey bees with Tropilaelaps spp.
Avian chlamydiosis

Avian infectious bronchitis

Duck virus enteritis

Fowl typhoid and Pullorum disease

Enzootic bovine leukosis

Malignant catarrhal fever

Theileriosis

Trichomonosis

Animal trypanosomoses (including Tsetse-transmitted, but excluding surra and
dourine)

Contagious equine metritis

Epizootic lymphangitis

Glanders and Melioidosis

Contagious agalactia

Enzootic abortion of ewes (Ovine chlamydiosis)

Atrophic rhinitis of swine

Swine vesicular disease

The role of official bodies in the international regulation of veterinary biologicals

Minimum requirements for the production and quality control of vaccines

2. To request the Director General to publish the adopted texts in the on-line version of the
Terrestrial Manual.

(Adopted by the World Assembly of Delegates of the OIE on 22 May 2018

in view of an entry into force on 25 May 2018)
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