2.1.19.	Rinderpest (infection with rinderpest virus)
2.1.24.	West Nile fever
2.2.5.	Infestation with Aethina tumida (small hive beetle)
2.2.6.	Infestation of honey bees with <i>Tropilaelaps</i> spp.
2.3.1.	Avian chlamydiosis
2.3.2.	Avian infectious bronchitis
2.3.7.	Duck virus enteritis
2.3.11.	Fowl typhoid and Pullorum disease
2.4.10.	Enzootic bovine leukosis
2.4.14.	Malignant catarrhal fever
2.4.15.	Theileriosis
2.4.16.	Trichomonosis
2.4.17.	Animal trypanosomoses (including Tsetse-transmitted, but excluding surra and dourine) $\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \$
2.5.2.	Contagious equine metritis
2.5.4.	Epizootic lymphangitis
2.5.11.	Glanders and Melioidosis
2.7.4.	Contagious agalactia
2.7.6.	Enzootic abortion of ewes (Ovine chlamydiosis)
2.8.2.	Atrophic rhinitis of swine
2.8.8.	Swine vesicular disease
3.4.	The role of official bodies in the international regulation of veterinary biologicals
3.7.2.	Minimum requirements for the production and quality control of vaccines
_	

2. To request the Director General to publish the adopted texts in the on-line version of the *Terrestrial Manual*.

(Adopted by the World Assembly of Delegates of the OIE on 22 May 2018 in view of an entry into force on 25 May 2018)